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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 28 13.02.2000
2 DOBIASCH MSC, Martin WAT AUT 8 18.07.1989
3 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 2 04.10.1995
4 FELSBERGER, Tobias SZTK AUT 17.08.2000
5 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 11 12.05.1999
6 HEMERKA, Stefan UFC AUT 01.01.1993
7 HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 19 17.12.2000
8 HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AFCS AUT 15 15.11.1999
9 JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW AUT 17 25.01.1972
10 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 10 11.04.1999
11 KOVACKI, Milos UFC AUT
12 KRABBE, Marius USI-G AUT 26.06.1997
13 LANGER, Mario FUM AUT 5 30.10.1995
14 LECHNER, Moritz STLFC AUT 6 13.03.2000
15 LEHNER, Kilian FKVOE AUT 13 19.11.2000
16 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 22 17.02.1989
17 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW AUT 26.01.1991
18 PRYBILA Mag., Thomas ASC AUT 04.04.1962
19 QARKAXHIJA, Richard USI-G AUT 09.02.1993
20 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 4 08.10.1994
21 RICHTER Mag., Stefan WAT AUT 7 06.03.1978
22 SCHAUER, Moritz STLFC AUT 28 23.02.2000
23 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 31 20.09.1989
24 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 15.01.1975
25 WAGNER, Phillip SUW AUT 20 16.05.2000
26 LARGENTON, Augustin SUW FRA 12 28.09.1990
27 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 26.01.1995
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 2
2 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 4
3 LANGER, Mario FUM AUT 5
4 LECHNER, Moritz STLFC AUT 6
5 RICHTER Mag., Stefan WAT AUT 7
6 DOBIASCH MSC, Martin WAT AUT 8
7 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 10
8 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 11
9 LARGENTON, Augustin SUW FRA 12
10 LEHNER, Kilian FKVOE AUT 13
11 HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AFCS AUT 15
12 JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW AUT 17
13 HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 19
14 WAGNER, Phillip SUW AUT 20
15 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 22
16 SCHAUER, Moritz STLFC AUT 28
17 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 28
18 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 31
19 PRYBILA Mag., Thomas ASC AUT
20 QARKAXHIJA, Richard USI-G AUT
21 FELSBERGER, Tobias SZTK AUT
22 KOVACKI, Milos UFC AUT
23 KRABBE, Marius USI-G AUT
24 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT
25 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO
26 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW AUT
27 HEMERKA, Stefan UFC AUT
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Strip 1

14:30

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitri (WAT / SRB)

QARKAXHIJA, Richard USI-G / AUT

ETTELT, Maximilian FUM / AUT

JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW / AUT

HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AFCS / AUT

FELSBERGER, Tobias SZTK / AUT

Strip 2

14:30

Referee(s):

BLASCHKA Dr., Robert (STLFC / AUT)

REICHETZER, Tobias FUM / AUT

SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW / AUT

HRUBESCH, Simon FUK / AUT

LEHNER, Kilian FKVOE / AUT

KOVACKI, Milos UFC / AUT

Strip 3

14:30

Referee(s):

MANOLACHE, Cristina (STLFC / AUT)

LARGENTON, Augustin SUW / FRA

HEMERKA, Stefan UFC / AUT

KRABBE, Marius USI-G / AUT

LANGER, Mario FUM / AUT

LEITNER, Tobias AFCS / AUT

PRYBILA Mag., Thomas ASC / AUT

Strip 4

14:30

Referee(s):

TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea (ASC / AUT)

GRASNEK, Tobias FUM / AUT

BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT / AUT

LINSBERGER, Michael SUW / AUT

LECHNER, Moritz STLFC / AUT

DOBIASCH MSC, Martin WAT / AUT



Strip 5

14:30

Referee(s):

MARGETICH, Gerd (FUM / AUT)

SCHAUER, Moritz STLFC / AUT

WAGNER, Phillip SUW / AUT

FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO

RICHTER Mag., Stefan WAT / AUT

KAIN, Martin AFCS / AUT

TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LARGENTON, Augustin SUW FRA 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 RICHTER Mag., Stefan WAT AUT 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
5 DOBIASCH MSC, Martin WAT AUT 4 1,00 18 12 +6 Advanced
6 LANGER, Mario FUM AUT 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
7 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
8T HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AFCS AUT 3 0,75 19 9 +10 Advanced
8T HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 3 0,75 19 9 +10 Advanced
10 LECHNER, Moritz STLFC AUT 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
11 PRYBILA Mag., Thomas ASC AUT 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
12 FELSBERGER, Tobias SZTK AUT 2 0,50 14 10 +4 Advanced
13 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 2 0,50 14 12 +2 Advanced
14 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 2 0,50 11 16 -5 Advanced
15 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 2 0,40 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 SCHAUER, Moritz STLFC AUT 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
17 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
18 WAGNER, Phillip SUW AUT 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
19 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW AUT 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
20 KOVACKI, Milos UFC AUT 1 0,25 11 18 -7 Advanced
21 JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW AUT 1 0,25 8 15 -7 Advanced
22 KRABBE, Marius USI-G AUT 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Advanced
23 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
24 LEHNER, Kilian FKVOE AUT 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Advanced
25 HEMERKA, Stefan UFC AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
26 QARKAXHIJA, Richard USI-G AUT 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Eliminated
27 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
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Strip 1

16:05

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitri (WAT / SRB)

LARGENTON, Augustin SUW / FRA

JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW / AUT

LECHNER, Moritz STLFC / AUT

PRYBILA Mag., Thomas ASC / AUT

KOVACKI, Milos UFC / AUT

Strip 2

16:05

Referee(s):

KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)

KRABBE, Marius USI-G / AUT

HRUBESCH, Simon FUK / AUT

REICHETZER, Tobias FUM / AUT

FELSBERGER, Tobias SZTK / AUT

LINSBERGER, Michael SUW / AUT

Strip 3

16:05

Referee(s):

TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (ASC / AUT)

HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AFCS / AUT

RICHTER Mag., Stefan WAT / AUT

WAGNER, Phillip SUW / AUT

GRASNEK, Tobias FUM / AUT

BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT / AUT

Strip 4

16:05

Referee(s):

RICHTER, Anatole (WAT / AUT)

LEITNER, Tobias AFCS / AUT

KAIN, Martin AFCS / AUT

SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW / AUT

LEHNER, Kilian FKVOE / AUT

ETTELT, Maximilian FUM / AUT



Strip 5

16:05

Referee(s):

STIPKOVITS, Fabio (SUW / AUT)

DOBIASCH MSC, Martin WAT / AUT

SCHAUER, Moritz STLFC / AUT

FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO

LANGER, Mario FUM / AUT

HEMERKA, Stefan UFC / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 REICHETZER, Tobias FUM AUT 8 1,00 40 8 +32 Advanced
2 LARGENTON, Augustin SUW FRA 8 0,89 44 14 +30 Advanced
3 HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AFCS AUT 7 0,88 39 18 +21 Advanced
4 ETTELT, Maximilian FUM AUT 7 0,88 38 17 +21 Advanced
5 LECHNER, Moritz STLFC AUT 7 0,88 38 18 +20 Advanced
6 DOBIASCH MSC, Martin WAT AUT 7 0,88 33 19 +14 Advanced
7 LANGER, Mario FUM AUT 7 0,78 43 16 +27 Advanced
8 RICHTER Mag., Stefan WAT AUT 7 0,78 42 27 +15 Advanced
9 KAIN, Martin AFCS AUT 7 0,78 38 25 +13 Advanced
10 HRUBESCH, Simon FUK AUT 6 0,75 34 14 +20 Advanced
11 PRYBILA Mag., Thomas ASC AUT 5 0,56 28 30 -2 Advanced
12 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 4 0,44 34 33 +1 Advanced
13 SCHAUER, Moritz STLFC AUT 4 0,44 35 36 -1 Advanced
14 FELSBERGER, Tobias SZTK AUT 3 0,38 25 25 0 Advanced
15 BURGSTALLER, Johannes FCT AUT 3 0,38 27 28 -1 Advanced
16 LEHNER, Kilian FKVOE AUT 3 0,38 24 28 -4 Advanced
17 GRASNEK, Tobias FUM AUT 3 0,38 25 31 -6 Advanced
18 LINSBERGER, Michael SUW AUT 3 0,38 22 35 -13 Advanced
19 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp SUW AUT 3 0,38 19 34 -15 Advanced
20 KOVACKI, Milos UFC AUT 2 0,25 22 30 -8 Advanced
21 LEITNER, Tobias AFCS AUT 2 0,22 23 37 -14 Advanced
22 WAGNER, Phillip SUW AUT 2 0,22 19 39 -20 Advanced
23 JAGODITSCH, Klaus SUW AUT 1 0,13 11 35 -24 Advanced
24 KRABBE, Marius USI-G AUT 1 0,11 11 42 -31 Advanced
25 HEMERKA, Stefan UFC AUT 0 0,00 11 45 -34 Eliminated
26 QARKAXHIJA, Richard USI-G AUT Eliminated
27 TRIMMEL, Johannes ASC AUT Eliminated
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Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)
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Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)
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3
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Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

1

Ref: MARGETICH, Gerd (AUT)

2

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

3

Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)

4

Ref: BLASCHKA Dr., Robert (AUT)

5
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6

Ref: STIPKOVITS, Fabio (AUT)

7

Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea (AUT)
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Table of 16
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Ref: BLASCHKA Dr., Robert (AUT)

2

Ref: MARGETICH, Gerd (AUT)

3

4
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(12) FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro

Ref: STIPKOVITS, Fabio (AUT)

6

Ref: TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas (AUT)

7

8

9

Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)

10

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

11

12

13

Ref: TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea (AUT)

14
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15
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FUM / AUT

FUM / AUT

FKVOE / AUT

AFCS / AUT

USI-G / AUT

WAT / AUT

STLFC / AUT

AFCS / AUT

(12) FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro
SLO

STLFC / AUT

UFC / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT

SUW / AUT

SZTK / AUT

ASC / AUT

SUW / AUT

WAT / AUT

FUM / AUT

SUW / AUT

FUK / AUT

(15) BURGSTALLER, Johannes
FCT / AUT

SUW / AUT

SUW / FRA
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Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)

1

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOLOSZ, Kun (HUN)

1

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitri (SRB)

2

Ref: MARGETICH, Gerd (AUT)

3

Ref: MANOLACHE, Cristina (AUT)

4

Table of 8

FUM / AUT

WAT / AUT

STLFC / AUT

FUM / AUT

AFCS / AUT

WAT / AUT

FUM / AUT

SUW / FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 REICHETZER, Tobias AUT 08.10.1994
2 LANGER, Mario AUT 30.10.1995
3T DOBIASCH MSC, Martin AUT 18.07.1989
3T ETTELT, Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
5 LARGENTON, Augustin FRA 28.09.1990
6 HUTHMANN, Erik-Elmar AUT 15.11.1999
7 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13.03.2000
8 RICHTER Mag., Stefan AUT 06.03.1978
9 KAIN, Martin AUT 11.04.1999
10 HRUBESCH, Simon AUT 17.12.2000
11 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK, Lovro SLO 26.01.1995
12 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 23.02.2000
13 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 13.02.2000
14 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 19.11.2000
15 SCHERZ, Karl-Philipp AUT 20.09.1989
16 WAGNER, Phillip AUT 16.05.2000
17 PRYBILA Mag., Thomas AUT 04.04.1962
18 FELSBERGER, Tobias AUT 17.08.2000
19 GRASNEK, Tobias AUT 12.05.1999
20 LINSBERGER, Michael AUT 26.01.1991
21 KOVACKI, Milos AUT
22 LEITNER, Tobias AUT 17.02.1989
23 JAGODITSCH, Klaus AUT 25.01.1972
24 KRABBE, Marius AUT 26.06.1997
25 HEMERKA, Stefan AUT 01.01.1993
26 QARKAXHIJA, Richard AUT 09.02.1993
27 TRIMMEL, Johannes AUT 15.01.1975
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLASCHKA Dr., Robert AUT OEFV19580407001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN, Dimitri SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOLOSZ, Kun HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANOLACHE, Cristina AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARGETICH, Gerd AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RICHTER, Anatole AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STIPKOVITS, Fabio AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TANZMEISTER Dipl.-Ing. FH, Thomas AUT OEFV19811018001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TANZMEISTER Mag., Dorothea AUT OEFV19680910002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


